
Show #915483 (Rhonda Replogle): 2024 SCQHA Cattle Classic S/C 2 (2/9/2024-2/11/2024)

16. AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 243 Northbound N Down Austin Shoaf Jamie Latham Loman0.00

1 237 Xtra Walk This Way John Roberts Terry M Garrett10.00

2 308 Wimpys Color Code Steve Meadows Courtney Dobbs Clagg9.00

3 235 Eclectic Snow Deborah L Powers Kim Smith8.00

4 868 Gotta Big Star Santana Alissa Poteet Blair Cummings7.00

5 325 Einstein Gotta Crush Chris Rice Kimberly L Brittenham6.00

6 725 Hot Stoppin Chex Katie Leigh Kirby Katie Leigh Kirby5.00

7 493 Ice In His Veins Paige Kennedy Forrest Paige Kennedy Forrest4.00

8 164 Cool Stash Jonathan D Himes Crystal Huffman3.00

9 525 Sinfully Tinked Chris Rice Kimberly L Brittenham2.00

DQ 316 Miss Kitty Did It Victoria Joy Garvin Victoria Joy Garvin0.00

17. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 232 Seven S Crossfire Kara Ann Bennett Kara Ann Bennett10.00

2 351 Sparks N Guns Rhonda Brown Kathy Brown9.00

3 209 Magnum Gunshy Courtney Dobbs Clagg Courtney Dobbs Clagg8.00

4 727 Xtra Prettycocktail Courtney Leigh Sustaire Courtney Leigh Sustaire7.00

5 501 AFancy Scotch Suzanne Couch Suzanne Couch6.00

6 682 Gunna Bea Natural Stacy N Yarbrough Dan Yarbrough5.00

7 680 Heard U Loud N Clear Sue Fisher Sue Fisher4.00

8 241 Dont Skip The Kruze Lisa OMary Lisa OMary3.00

9 445 Eves Cocktail Lynsey Carmichael Lynsey Carmichael Bullington2.00

18. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 337 Juiced Up Yankee Ava Isabelle Blackburn Ava Isabelle Blackburn10.00

2 309 Old School Bluez Quincy Katherine Clagg Steve Meadows9.00

3 231 A Lil Joe N Juice Megan Stroud Megan Stroud8.00

4 233 Gunna Make U Look Madison R Haers Nancy Wilde7.00

5 319 Mister Whiz It Kaylee Autumn Oneal Kaylee Autumn Oneal6.00

6 601 Vintage Tokyo Kaylee Raye Hook Lisa R Wilkes Weber5.00

7 899 Lucky And I Know It Jaycie Elizabeth Poteet Blair Cummings4.00

8 315 Gunners Voodoo Olivia Preston Garvin Olivia Preston Garvin3.00

9 445 Eves Cocktail Mary Ella Bullington Lynsey Carmichael Bullington2.00

19. Open SFRA: Small Fry Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 580 Freckles Little Itch Henlee Kate Brittenham Julie A Kennedy1.00

20. Open SFRR: SMALL FRY RANCH RIDING Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 580 Freckles Little Itch Henlee Kate Brittenham Julie A Kennedy1.00

21. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 232 Seven S Crossfire Steve Meadows Kara Ann Bennett10.00

2 351 Sparks N Guns Steve Meadows Kathy Brown9.00

3 241 Dont Skip The Kruze John Roberts Lisa OMary8.00



Show #915483 (Rhonda Replogle): 2024 SCQHA Cattle Classic S/C 2 (2/9/2024-2/11/2024)

4 309 Old School Bluez Steve Meadows Steve Meadows7.00

5 242 Hick In A Jersey Steve Meadows Michael Billings6.00

6 255 My Kinda Par Tee Santana Alissa Poteet Deborah L Powers5.00

7 325 Einstein Gotta Crush Chris Rice Kimberly L Brittenham4.00

8 324 CEE Nic Sunrise Chris Rice Stephanie Jackson3.00

9 680 Heard U Loud N Clear Julie A Kennedy Sue Fisher2.00

10 525 Sinfully Tinked Chris Rice Kimberly L Brittenham1.00

11 480 PL VINTAGE BENZ Julie A Kennedy Jenna Bailey Woody0.00

12 601 Vintage Tokyo Kaylee Raye Hook Lisa R Wilkes Weber0.00

13 779 Smoking Voodoo Diva Bryan Kirby Bryan Kirby0.00

14 341 Silent Dreamr Grace E Peterson Grace E Peterson0.00

OP1 17 235 Eclectic Snow Deborah L Powers Kim Smith0.00

22. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 237 Xtra Walk This Way John Roberts Terry M Garrett10.00

2 218 Fancy Blue Roo Steve Meadows Courtney Dobbs Clagg9.00

3 397 HH Rowdy Marley Joy A Bunn Heather Maxwell8.00

4 235 Eclectic Snow Deborah L Powers Kim Smith7.00

5 308 Wimpys Color Code Steve Meadows Courtney Dobbs Clagg6.00

6 351 Sparks N Guns Steve Meadows Kathy Brown5.00

7 242 Hick In A Jersey Steve Meadows Michael Billings4.00

8 324 CEE Nic Sunrise Chris Rice Stephanie Jackson3.00

9 480 PL VINTAGE BENZ Julie A Kennedy Jenna Bailey Woody2.00

10 504 Zans Red Hot Stop Silas Himes Mackenzie Stanfield1.00

11 325 Einstein Gotta Crush Chris Rice Kimberly L Brittenham0.00

12 238 CD Chromed Out Catty Shane Byerly Robbie Dvm Haskins0.00

13 316 Miss Kitty Did It Victoria Joy Garvin Victoria Joy Garvin0.00

14 164 Cool Stash Jonathan D Himes Crystal Huffman0.00

23. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 241 Dont Skip The Kruze Lisa OMary Lisa OMary6.00

2 198 Sheza Wheelin Tenino Colleen Plaugher Colleen Plaugher5.00

3 341 Silent Dreamr Grace E Peterson Grace E Peterson4.00

4 222 Flashy Max Vqh Mary Craig Mary Craig3.00

5 525 Sinfully Tinked Kelly Jo Lea Kimberly L Brittenham2.00

OP1 6 680 Heard U Loud N Clear Sue Fisher Sue Fisher1.00

24. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 308 Wimpys Color Code Courtney Dobbs Clagg Courtney Dobbs Clagg10.00

2 218 Fancy Blue Roo Courtney Dobbs Clagg Courtney Dobbs Clagg9.00

3 680 Heard U Loud N Clear Sue Fisher Sue Fisher8.00

4 727 Xtra Prettycocktail Courtney Leigh Sustaire Courtney Leigh Sustaire7.00

5 351 Sparks N Guns Rhonda Brown Kathy Brown6.00

6 501 AFancy Scotch Suzanne Couch Suzanne Couch5.00

7 405 LIL LEMON TWIST Kimberly L Brittenham Kimberly L Brittenham4.00

8 684 XTRA RUBIESFORWIMPY Stacy N Yarbrough Dan Yarbrough3.00



Show #915483 (Rhonda Replogle): 2024 SCQHA Cattle Classic S/C 2 (2/9/2024-2/11/2024)

9 237 Xtra Walk This Way Terry M Garrett Terry M Garrett2.00

10 316 Miss Kitty Did It Victoria Joy Garvin Victoria Joy Garvin1.00

11 239 Dream On Jerry Katherine L Thompson Jerry Fuller0.00

12 209 Magnum Gunshy Courtney Dobbs Clagg Courtney Dobbs Clagg0.00

13 397 HH Rowdy Marley Heather Maxwell Heather Maxwell0.00

14 222 Flashy Max Vqh Mary Craig Mary Craig0.00

15 682 Gunna Bea Natural Stacy N Yarbrough Dan Yarbrough0.00

16 450 Out Whiz The Chics Caren Tibet Caren Tibet0.00

17 341 Silent Dreamr Grace E Peterson Grace E Peterson0.00

18 525 Sinfully Tinked Kelly Jo Lea Kimberly L Brittenham0.00

25. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 445 Eves Cocktail Mary Ella Bullington Lynsey Carmichael Bullington10.00

2 580 Freckles Little Itch Henlee Kate Brittenham Julie A Kennedy9.00

3 213 Wanna Play Tag Olivia Carlson Olivia Carlson8.00

4 601 Vintage Tokyo Kaylee Raye Hook Lisa R Wilkes Weber7.00

5 240 RSPHHermanosaplaydox Sadie S Thompson Jerry W Fuller6.00

6 504 Zans Red Hot Stop Mackenzie Stanfield Mackenzie Stanfield5.00

7 899 Lucky And I Know It Jaycie Elizabeth Poteet Blair Cummings4.00

8 233 Gunna Make U Look Madison R Haers Nancy Wilde3.00

9 231 A Lil Joe N Juice Megan Stroud Megan Stroud2.00

OP2 10 319 Mister Whiz It Kaylee Autumn Oneal Kaylee Autumn Oneal1.00

26. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 308 Wimpys Color Code Quincy Katherine Clagg Courtney Dobbs Clagg10.00

2 218 Fancy Blue Roo Quincy Katherine Clagg Courtney Dobbs Clagg9.00

3 337 Juiced Up Yankee Ava Isabelle Blackburn Ava Isabelle Blackburn8.00

4 209 Magnum Gunshy Quincy Katherine Clagg Courtney Dobbs Clagg7.00

5 445 Eves Cocktail Mary Ella Bullington Lynsey Carmichael Bullington6.00

6 899 Lucky And I Know It Jaycie Elizabeth Poteet Blair Cummings5.00

7 601 Vintage Tokyo Kaylee Raye Hook Lisa R Wilkes Weber4.00

8 213 Wanna Play Tag Olivia Carlson Olivia Carlson3.00

9 319 Mister Whiz It Kaylee Autumn Oneal Kaylee Autumn Oneal2.00

10 886 Colonel Sanders Helen Laurel Deal Della Deal1.00

11 315 Gunners Voodoo Olivia Preston Garvin Olivia Preston Garvin0.00

12 240 RSPHHermanosaplaydox Sadie S Thompson Jerry W Fuller0.00

OP1 13 703 Hes Fearles Lena Grant Lena Grant0.00



Show #915484 (Richard Spinks): 2024 SCQHA Cattle Classic S/C 2 (2/9/2024-2/11/2024)

16. AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 243 Northbound N Down Austin Shoaf Jamie Latham Loman0.00

1 308 Wimpys Color Code Steve Meadows Courtney Dobbs Clagg10.00

2 237 Xtra Walk This Way John Roberts Terry M Garrett9.00

3 868 Gotta Big Star Santana Alissa Poteet Blair Cummings8.00

4 235 Eclectic Snow Deborah L Powers Kim Smith7.00

DQ 316 Miss Kitty Did It Victoria Joy Garvin Victoria Joy Garvin6.00

6 725 Hot Stoppin Chex Katie Leigh Kirby Katie Leigh Kirby5.00

7 164 Cool Stash Jonathan D Himes Crystal Huffman4.00

8 493 Ice In His Veins Paige Kennedy Forrest Paige Kennedy Forrest3.00

9 525 Sinfully Tinked Chris Rice Kimberly L Brittenham2.00

17. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 232 Seven S Crossfire Kara Ann Bennett Kara Ann Bennett10.00

2 351 Sparks N Guns Rhonda Brown Kathy Brown9.00

3 727 Xtra Prettycocktail Courtney Leigh Sustaire Courtney Leigh Sustaire8.00

4 682 Gunna Bea Natural Stacy N Yarbrough Dan Yarbrough7.00

5 239 Dream On Jerry Katherine L Thompson Jerry Fuller6.00

6 680 Heard U Loud N Clear Sue Fisher Sue Fisher5.00

7 501 AFancy Scotch Suzanne Couch Suzanne Couch4.00

8 209 Magnum Gunshy Courtney Dobbs Clagg Courtney Dobbs Clagg3.00

9 241 Dont Skip The Kruze Lisa OMary Lisa OMary2.00

18. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 309 Old School Bluez Quincy Katherine Clagg Steve Meadows10.00

2 337 Juiced Up Yankee Ava Isabelle Blackburn Ava Isabelle Blackburn9.00

3 231 A Lil Joe N Juice Megan Stroud Megan Stroud8.00

4 233 Gunna Make U Look Madison R Haers Nancy Wilde7.00

5 319 Mister Whiz It Kaylee Autumn Oneal Kaylee Autumn Oneal6.00

6 445 Eves Cocktail Mary Ella Bullington Lynsey Carmichael Bullington5.00

7 601 Vintage Tokyo Kaylee Raye Hook Lisa R Wilkes Weber4.00

8 899 Lucky And I Know It Jaycie Elizabeth Poteet Blair Cummings3.00

9 240 RSPHHermanosaplaydox Sadie S Thompson Jerry W Fuller2.00

19. Open SFRA: Small Fry Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 580 Freckles Little Itch Henlee Kate Brittenham Julie A Kennedy1.00

21. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 232 Seven S Crossfire Steve Meadows Kara Ann Bennett10.00

2 351 Sparks N Guns Steve Meadows Kathy Brown9.00

3 241 Dont Skip The Kruze John Roberts Lisa OMary8.00

4 242 Hick In A Jersey Steve Meadows Michael Billings7.00

5 309 Old School Bluez Steve Meadows Steve Meadows6.00

6 255 My Kinda Par Tee Santana Alissa Poteet Deborah L Powers5.00

7 601 Vintage Tokyo Kaylee Raye Hook Lisa R Wilkes Weber4.00



Show #915484 (Richard Spinks): 2024 SCQHA Cattle Classic S/C 2 (2/9/2024-2/11/2024)

8 779 Smoking Voodoo Diva Bryan Kirby Bryan Kirby3.00

9 680 Heard U Loud N Clear Julie A Kennedy Sue Fisher2.00

10 480 PL VINTAGE BENZ Julie A Kennedy Jenna Bailey Woody1.00

11 325 Einstein Gotta Crush Chris Rice Kimberly L Brittenham0.00

12 324 CEE Nic Sunrise Chris Rice Stephanie Jackson0.00

13 725 Hot Stoppin Chex Katie Leigh Kirby Katie Leigh Kirby0.00

14 525 Sinfully Tinked Chris Rice Kimberly L Brittenham0.00

15 341 Silent Dreamr Grace E Peterson Grace E Peterson0.00

OP1 17 235 Eclectic Snow Deborah L Powers Kim Smith0.00

22. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 351 Sparks N Guns Steve Meadows Kathy Brown10.00

2 218 Fancy Blue Roo Steve Meadows Courtney Dobbs Clagg9.00

3 308 Wimpys Color Code Steve Meadows Courtney Dobbs Clagg8.00

4 397 HH Rowdy Marley Joy A Bunn Heather Maxwell7.00

5 237 Xtra Walk This Way John Roberts Terry M Garrett6.00

6 242 Hick In A Jersey Steve Meadows Michael Billings5.00

7 235 Eclectic Snow Deborah L Powers Kim Smith4.00

8 480 PL VINTAGE BENZ Julie A Kennedy Jenna Bailey Woody3.00

9 868 Gotta Big Star Santana Alissa Poteet Blair Cummings2.00

10 324 CEE Nic Sunrise Chris Rice Stephanie Jackson1.00

11 238 CD Chromed Out Catty Shane Byerly Robbie Dvm Haskins0.00

12 325 Einstein Gotta Crush Chris Rice Kimberly L Brittenham0.00

13 504 Zans Red Hot Stop Silas Himes Mackenzie Stanfield0.00

14 316 Miss Kitty Did It Victoria Joy Garvin Victoria Joy Garvin0.00

15 164 Cool Stash Jonathan D Himes Crystal Huffman0.00

23. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 241 Dont Skip The Kruze Lisa OMary Lisa OMary6.00

2 198 Sheza Wheelin Tenino Colleen Plaugher Colleen Plaugher5.00

3 525 Sinfully Tinked Kelly Jo Lea Kimberly L Brittenham4.00

4 341 Silent Dreamr Grace E Peterson Grace E Peterson3.00

5 222 Flashy Max Vqh Mary Craig Mary Craig2.00

OP1 6 680 Heard U Loud N Clear Sue Fisher Sue Fisher1.00

24. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 218 Fancy Blue Roo Courtney Dobbs Clagg Courtney Dobbs Clagg10.00

2 727 Xtra Prettycocktail Courtney Leigh Sustaire Courtney Leigh Sustaire9.00

3 684 XTRA RUBIESFORWIMPY Stacy N Yarbrough Dan Yarbrough8.00

4 308 Wimpys Color Code Courtney Dobbs Clagg Courtney Dobbs Clagg7.00

5 239 Dream On Jerry Katherine L Thompson Jerry Fuller6.00

6 351 Sparks N Guns Rhonda Brown Kathy Brown5.00

7 680 Heard U Loud N Clear Sue Fisher Sue Fisher4.00

8 405 LIL LEMON TWIST Kimberly L Brittenham Kimberly L Brittenham3.00

9 237 Xtra Walk This Way Terry M Garrett Terry M Garrett2.00

10 501 AFancy Scotch Suzanne Couch Suzanne Couch1.00



Show #915484 (Richard Spinks): 2024 SCQHA Cattle Classic S/C 2 (2/9/2024-2/11/2024)

11 397 HH Rowdy Marley Heather Maxwell Heather Maxwell0.00

12 316 Miss Kitty Did It Victoria Joy Garvin Victoria Joy Garvin0.00

13 450 Out Whiz The Chics Caren Tibet Caren Tibet0.00

14 222 Flashy Max Vqh Mary Craig Mary Craig0.00

15 209 Magnum Gunshy Courtney Dobbs Clagg Courtney Dobbs Clagg0.00

16 682 Gunna Bea Natural Stacy N Yarbrough Dan Yarbrough0.00

17 341 Silent Dreamr Grace E Peterson Grace E Peterson0.00

18 525 Sinfully Tinked Kelly Jo Lea Kimberly L Brittenham0.00

25. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 445 Eves Cocktail Mary Ella Bullington Lynsey Carmichael Bullington10.00

2 580 Freckles Little Itch Henlee Kate Brittenham Julie A Kennedy9.00

3 601 Vintage Tokyo Kaylee Raye Hook Lisa R Wilkes Weber8.00

4 240 RSPHHermanosaplaydox Sadie S Thompson Jerry W Fuller7.00

5 213 Wanna Play Tag Olivia Carlson Olivia Carlson6.00

6 899 Lucky And I Know It Jaycie Elizabeth Poteet Blair Cummings5.00

7 504 Zans Red Hot Stop Mackenzie Stanfield Mackenzie Stanfield4.00

8 233 Gunna Make U Look Madison R Haers Nancy Wilde3.00

9 231 A Lil Joe N Juice Megan Stroud Megan Stroud2.00

OP2 10 319 Mister Whiz It Kaylee Autumn Oneal Kaylee Autumn Oneal1.00

26. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 218 Fancy Blue Roo Quincy Katherine Clagg Courtney Dobbs Clagg10.00

2 308 Wimpys Color Code Quincy Katherine Clagg Courtney Dobbs Clagg9.00

3 337 Juiced Up Yankee Ava Isabelle Blackburn Ava Isabelle Blackburn8.00

4 209 Magnum Gunshy Quincy Katherine Clagg Courtney Dobbs Clagg7.00

5 445 Eves Cocktail Mary Ella Bullington Lynsey Carmichael Bullington6.00

6 601 Vintage Tokyo Kaylee Raye Hook Lisa R Wilkes Weber5.00

7 213 Wanna Play Tag Olivia Carlson Olivia Carlson4.00

8 899 Lucky And I Know It Jaycie Elizabeth Poteet Blair Cummings3.00

9 240 RSPHHermanosaplaydox Sadie S Thompson Jerry W Fuller2.00

10 319 Mister Whiz It Kaylee Autumn Oneal Kaylee Autumn Oneal1.00

11 315 Gunners Voodoo Olivia Preston Garvin Olivia Preston Garvin0.00

12 886 Colonel Sanders Helen Laurel Deal Della Deal0.00

13 703 Hes Fearles Lena Grant Lena Grant0.00


